
1 11 Caceres Jose (OP) 3 1 2 6 0.75
2 8 Lopez Henry (WS) 1 - - 1 0.25
2 10 Abreu Francisco (S) 1 2 - 3 0.25
- 5 Mieses Enger (L) - - - -
- 7 Frias Mario (MB) - - - -
- 12 Arredondo Francisco (S) - - - -
- 13 Mercedes Jonathan (MB) - - - -
- 16 Diaz Cesar (WS) - - - -
- 15 Paulino Richi (MB) - 2 2 4
- 4 Hernandez Wilfrido (WS) - 2 1 3
- 3 Contrera Elvis (WS) - 1 - 1
- 6 Garcia Pedro (OP) - 3 - 3

- 1 - 1Others
Total Team 5 12 5 22 1.25


Block

Avg. by set

Rk No Name
Kill

Blocks
Faults Rebounds

Total
Attempts

Note

1 11 Caceres Jose (OP) 11 - 3 14 78.57
2 3 Contrera Elvis (WS) 15 7 7 29 51.72
3 6 Garcia Pedro (OP) 9 5 6 20 45.00
4 4 Hernandez Wilfrido (WS) 7 5 4 16 43.75
- 15 Paulino Richi (MB) 3 - 2 5
- 10 Abreu Francisco (S) 1 - 1 2
- 8 Lopez Henry (WS) - - 1 1
- 13 Mercedes Jonathan (MB) - - 1 1
- 5 Mieses Enger (L) - - - -
- 7 Frias Mario (MB) - - - -
- 12 Arredondo Francisco (S) - - - -
- 16 Diaz Cesar (WS) - - - -

- - - -Others
Total Team 46 17 25 88 52.27


Spike

Limit:  15.00%

Succ. %

Rk No Name Spikes Faults Shots
Total

Attempts
Note

DOM • DOMINICAN REPUBLIC

DOM
CAN 3

1 20

25

25

16

21

25

23

25

89

91

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:24 0:24 0:26 0:27 1:41

Match: Spectators:Date:

City:

Hall:

13 30028/07/2017

Gatineau, QC

Guertin arena

Match duration:  Start: 17:00  End: 18:50  Total: 1:50
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1 5 Mieses Enger (L) 4 3 2 9 1.00
1 6 Garcia Pedro (OP) 4 6 4 14 1.00
3 4 Hernandez Wilfrido (WS) 3 3 4 10 0.75
4 3 Contrera Elvis (WS) 2 9 10 21 0.50
- 7 Frias Mario (MB) - - - -
- 8 Lopez Henry (WS) - - - -
- 12 Arredondo Francisco (S) - - - -
- 16 Diaz Cesar (WS) - - - -
- 10 Abreu Francisco (S) - 6 3 9
- 15 Paulino Richi (MB) - 3 1 4
- 11 Caceres Jose (OP) - 2 - 2
- 13 Mercedes Jonathan (MB) - 1 - 1

- 2 - 2Others
Total Team 13 35 24 72 3.25


Dig

Avg. by set

Rk No Name Digs Faults Receptions
Total

Attempts
Note

Team Opponent errors & Team faults 34 - 34

1 4 Hernandez Wilfrido (WS) 2 4 14 20 0.50
2 15 Paulino Richi (MB) 1 1 9 11 0.25
2 11 Caceres Jose (OP) 1 5 7 13 0.25
- 5 Mieses Enger (L) - - - -
- 7 Frias Mario (MB) - - 2 2
- 10 Abreu Francisco (S) - - 16 16
- 12 Arredondo Francisco (S) - - - -
- 13 Mercedes Jonathan (MB) - - - -
- 16 Diaz Cesar (WS) - - - -
- 3 Contrera Elvis (WS) - 3 9 12
- 6 Garcia Pedro (OP) - 4 10 14
- 8 Lopez Henry (WS) - 1 - 1

- - - -Others
Total Team 4 18 67 89 1.00


Serve

Avg. by set

Rk No Name Aces Faults
Serve
Hits

Total
Attempts

Note

DOM • DOMINICAN REPUBLIC

DOM
CAN 3

1 20

25

25

16

21

25

23

25

89

91

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:24 0:24 0:26 0:27 1:41

Match: Spectators:Date:

City:

Hall:

13 30028/07/2017

Gatineau, QC

Guertin arena

Match duration:  Start: 17:00  End: 18:50  Total: 1:50
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1 5 Mieses Enger (L) 13 2 5 20 55.00
2 4 Hernandez Wilfrido (WS) 10 1 15 26 34.62
3 3 Contrera Elvis (WS) 7 3 14 24 16.67
- 6 Garcia Pedro (OP) - - - -
- 7 Frias Mario (MB) - - - -
- 8 Lopez Henry (WS) - - - -
- 10 Abreu Francisco (S) - - - -
- 11 Caceres Jose (OP) - - - -
- 12 Arredondo Francisco (S) - - - -
- 13 Mercedes Jonathan (MB) - - - -
- 15 Paulino Richi (MB) - - - -
- 16 Diaz Cesar (WS) - - - -

- - - -Others
Total Team 30 6 34 70 34.29


Reception

Limit:  20.00%

Eff. %

Rk No Name Excellents Faults
Serve

Receptions
Total

Attempts
Note

1 10 Abreu Francisco (S) 38 1 35 74 9.50
2 5 Mieses Enger (L) 1 - 4 5 0.25
- 4 Hernandez Wilfrido (WS) - - 1 1
- 7 Frias Mario (MB) - - - -
- 8 Lopez Henry (WS) - - - -
- 11 Caceres Jose (OP) - - 1 1
- 12 Arredondo Francisco (S) - - - -
- 13 Mercedes Jonathan (MB) - - - -
- 15 Paulino Richi (MB) - - - -
- 16 Diaz Cesar (WS) - - - -
- 6 Garcia Pedro (OP) - 1 5 6
- 3 Contrera Elvis (WS) - 1 2 3

- - - -Others
Total Team 39 3 48 90 9.75


Set

Avg. by set

Rk No Name
Running

Sets
Faults

Still
Sets

Total
Attempts

Note

DOM • DOMINICAN REPUBLIC

DOM
CAN 3

1 20

25

25

16

21

25

23

25

89

91

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:24 0:24 0:26 0:27 1:41

Match: Spectators:Date:

City:

Hall:

13 30028/07/2017

Gatineau, QC

Guertin arena

Match duration:  Start: 17:00  End: 18:50  Total: 1:50
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1 22 Koppers Brandon (WS) 6 1 1 8 1.50
2 7 Demyanenko Jimenez Danny (MB) 3 3 1 7 0.75
3 14 Burt Max (MB) 2 3 3 8 0.50
4 3 Schouten Casey (OP) 1 - 1 2 0.25
4 20 Sclater Ryan (WS) 1 - 1 2 0.25
- 1 Chancy Gabriel (S) - - - -
- 2 Wojcik Robert (OP) - - - -
- 6 Riopel Olivier (L) - - - -
- 11 Scheerhoorn Blake (WS) - - - -
- 15 Duquette Bryan (L) - - - -
- 17 Epp Tyler (MB) - - - -
- 23 McConkey Jordan (MB) - - - -
- 24 Brar Irvan (WS) - - - -
- 12 Keturakis Byron (S) - 3 1 4

- - - -Others
Total Team 13 10 8 31 3.25


Block

Avg. by set

Rk No Name
Kill

Blocks
Faults Rebounds

Total
Attempts

Note

1 3 Schouten Casey (OP) 14 4 9 27 51.85
2 20 Sclater Ryan (WS) 13 5 9 27 48.15
- 22 Koppers Brandon (WS) 4 1 7 12
- 7 Demyanenko Jimenez Danny (MB) 6 2 3 11
- 12 Keturakis Byron (S) 4 1 1 6
- 14 Burt Max (MB) 4 - 1 5
- 1 Chancy Gabriel (S) - - - -
- 2 Wojcik Robert (OP) - - - -
- 6 Riopel Olivier (L) - - - -
- 11 Scheerhoorn Blake (WS) - - - -
- 15 Duquette Bryan (L) - - - -
- 17 Epp Tyler (MB) - - - -
- 23 McConkey Jordan (MB) - - - -
- 24 Brar Irvan (WS) - - - -

- - - -Others
Total Team 45 13 30 88 51.14


Spike

Limit:  15.00%

Succ. %

Rk No Name Spikes Faults Shots
Total

Attempts
Note

CAN • CANADA

DOM
CAN 3

1 20

25

25

16

21

25

23

25

89

91

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:24 0:24 0:26 0:27 1:41

Match: Spectators:Date:

City:

Hall:

13 30028/07/2017

Gatineau, QC

Guertin arena

Match duration:  Start: 17:00  End: 18:50  Total: 1:50
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1 15 Duquette Bryan (L) 5 12 4 21 1.25
2 3 Schouten Casey (OP) 2 5 4 11 0.50
3 22 Koppers Brandon (WS) 1 3 1 5 0.25
- 1 Chancy Gabriel (S) - - - -
- 2 Wojcik Robert (OP) - - - -
- 6 Riopel Olivier (L) - - - -
- 11 Scheerhoorn Blake (WS) - - - -
- 17 Epp Tyler (MB) - - - -
- 23 McConkey Jordan (MB) - - - -
- 7 Demyanenko Jimenez Danny (MB) - 2 5 7
- 20 Sclater Ryan (WS) - 6 4 10
- 14 Burt Max (MB) - 2 1 3
- 12 Keturakis Byron (S) - 7 3 10
- 24 Brar Irvan (WS) - 1 - 1

- 2 - 2Others
Total Team 8 40 22 70 2.00


Dig

Avg. by set

Rk No Name Digs Faults Receptions
Total

Attempts
Note

Team Opponent errors & Team faults 27 1 28

1 12 Keturakis Byron (S) 3 5 13 21 0.75
2 20 Sclater Ryan (WS) 1 2 10 13 0.25
2 3 Schouten Casey (OP) 1 2 8 11 0.25
2 22 Koppers Brandon (WS) 1 4 12 17 0.25
- 1 Chancy Gabriel (S) - - - -
- 2 Wojcik Robert (OP) - - - -
- 6 Riopel Olivier (L) - - - -
- 11 Scheerhoorn Blake (WS) - - - -
- 15 Duquette Bryan (L) - - - -
- 17 Epp Tyler (MB) - - - -
- 23 McConkey Jordan (MB) - - - -
- 14 Burt Max (MB) - 2 8 10
- 7 Demyanenko Jimenez Danny (MB) - 4 11 15
- 24 Brar Irvan (WS) - 1 2 3

- - - -Others
Total Team 6 20 64 90 1.50


Serve

Avg. by set

Rk No Name Aces Faults
Serve
Hits

Total
Attempts

Note

CAN • CANADA

DOM
CAN 3

1 20

25

25

16

21

25

23

25

89

91

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:24 0:24 0:26 0:27 1:41

Match: Spectators:Date:

City:

Hall:

13 30028/07/2017

Gatineau, QC

Guertin arena

Match duration:  Start: 17:00  End: 18:50  Total: 1:50
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1 15 Duquette Bryan (L) 14 - 4 18 77.78
2 22 Koppers Brandon (WS) 14 1 18 33 39.39
3 20 Sclater Ryan (WS) 8 3 8 19 26.32
- 24 Brar Irvan (WS) 1 - - 1
- 1 Chancy Gabriel (S) - - - -
- 2 Wojcik Robert (OP) - - - -
- 3 Schouten Casey (OP) - - - -
- 6 Riopel Olivier (L) - - - -
- 7 Demyanenko Jimenez Danny (MB) - - - -
- 11 Scheerhoorn Blake (WS) - - - -
- 12 Keturakis Byron (S) - - - -
- 14 Burt Max (MB) - - - -
- 17 Epp Tyler (MB) - - - -
- 23 McConkey Jordan (MB) - - - -

- - - -Others
Total Team 37 4 30 71 46.48


Reception

Limit:  20.00%

Eff. %

Rk No Name Excellents Faults
Serve

Receptions
Total

Attempts
Note

1 12 Keturakis Byron (S) 26 - 43 69 6.50
2 15 Duquette Bryan (L) 1 - 6 7 0.25
- 1 Chancy Gabriel (S) - - - -
- 2 Wojcik Robert (OP) - - - -
- 3 Schouten Casey (OP) - - - -
- 6 Riopel Olivier (L) - - - -
- 7 Demyanenko Jimenez Danny (MB) - - - -
- 11 Scheerhoorn Blake (WS) - - - -
- 14 Burt Max (MB) - - - -
- 17 Epp Tyler (MB) - - - -
- 22 Koppers Brandon (WS) - - 1 1
- 23 McConkey Jordan (MB) - - - -
- 24 Brar Irvan (WS) - - - -
- 20 Sclater Ryan (WS) - 1 - 1

- - - -Others
Total Team 27 1 50 78 6.75


Set

Avg. by set

Rk No Name
Running

Sets
Faults

Still
Sets

Total
Attempts

Note

CAN • CANADA

DOM
CAN 3

1 20

25

25

16

21

25

23

25

89

91

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:24 0:24 0:26 0:27 1:41

Match: Spectators:Date:

City:

Hall:

13 30028/07/2017

Gatineau, QC

Guertin arena

Match duration:  Start: 17:00  End: 18:50  Total: 1:50
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